
Division Poule Position Nom CLUB N° Club
Cls/Niv de référence

JOUEUR 5

DIVISION 1 POULE A 1 FEYZIN 1 50 69 0074 30/1
DIVISION 1 POULE A 2 ASUL 5 50 69 0012 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE A 3 SATHONAY CAMP 2 50 69 0372 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE A 4 TC BRON 2 50 69 0154 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE A 5 LUGDUNUM 1 50 69 0015 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE A 6 CROIX ROUSSE 2 50 69 0217 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE B 1 CASCOL 2 50 69 0013 15/2
DIVISION 1 POULE B 2 MONTAGNY 2 50 69 0313 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE B 3 MILLERY 1 50 69 0368 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE B 4 OZON 2 50 69 0037 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE B 5 GRIGNY 3 50 69 0079 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE B 6 ST GENIS LAVAL 2 50 69 0069 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE C 1 TCM5 5 50 69 0033 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE C 2 ST PIERRE 2 50 69 0268 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE C 3 MIONS 2 50 69 0135 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE C 4 LYON SPORT MET 1 50 69 0165 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE C 5 MUROIS 2 50 69 0472 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE C 6 TERNAY COMMUNAY 1 50 69 0607 30
DIVISION 1 POULE D 1 CALUIRE 4 50 69 0089 15/2
DIVISION 1 POULE D 2 RHODIA VAISE 4 50 69 0018 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE D 3 NEUVILLOIS 1 50 69 0026 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE D 4 CAILLOUX/FONTAI 1 50 69 0563 30
DIVISION 1 POULE D 5 ANSOIS 2 50 69 0153 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE D 6 LENTILLY F 3 50 69 0341 30
DIVISION 1 POULE E 1 TC BRON 3 50 69 0154 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE E 2 CHASSIEU 2 50 69 0100 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE E 3 RONZIERES 1 50 69 0360 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE E 4 GENAS 3 50 69 0152 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE E 5 MEYZIEU 1 50 69 0590 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE E 6 RILLIEUXLA PAPE 4 50 69 0076 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE F 1 LYON I 1 50 69 0512 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE F 2 LYON III 1 50 69 0443 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE F 3 ST DIDIER MTDOR 1 50 69 0216 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE F 4 MOULIN A VENT 2 50 69 0381 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE F 5 ASUL 4 50 69 0012 15/2
DIVISION 1 POULE F 6 IRIGNY 2 50 69 0178 30
DIVISION 1 POULE G 1 GERLAND (TC) 1 50 69 0611 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE G 2 ASPTT LYON 3 50 69 0032 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE G 3 FCL TENNIS 4 50 69 0003 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE G 4 LYON 8 1 50 69 0568 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE G 5 STADE AUTO LYO 2 50 69 0017 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE G 6 OZON 3 50 69 0037 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE H 1 TENNIS & PADEL CLUB DU BOIS D'ARS 2 50 69 0614 30
DIVISION 1 POULE H 2 CASCOL 3 50 69 0013 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE H 3 ST CYR MT D'OR 2 50 69 0257 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE H 4 TASSIN 1 50 69 0303 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE H 5 TCM5 4 50 69 0033 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE H 6 ST RAMBERT 2 50 69 0526 30/2
DIVISION 1 POULE I 1 VILLEFRANCHE 3 50 69 0029 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE I 2 ECULLY 2 50 69 0185 15/3
DIVISION 1 POULE I 3 CHAZAY AZERGUES 2 50 69 0083 15/4
DIVISION 1 POULE I 4 STE FOY LARGENT 1 50 69 0204 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE I 5 T3C 1 50 69 0599 15/5
DIVISION 1 POULE I 6 COURS LA VILLE 1 50 69 0067 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE A 1 MORNANT 2 50 69 0582 30
DIVISION 2 POULE A 2 CRAPONNE 4 50 69 0114 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE A 3 ST DIDIER/RIVER 1 50 69 0546 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE A 4 SOLAIZE 1 50 69 0603 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE A 5 GRIGNY 4 50 69 0079 30
DIVISION 2 POULE A 6 BRIGNAIS-CHAPO 3 50 69 0206 15/4
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DIVISION 2 POULE B 1 ST PIERROIS 1 50 69 0284 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE B 2 POPEY 1 50 69 0394 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE B 3 COLLONGES 1 50 69 0170 30
DIVISION 2 POULE B 4 LACENAS-ARNAS 2 50 69 0577 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE B 5 BREVENNE 2 50 69 0463 30
DIVISION 2 POULE B 6 MONTANAY 4 50 69 0258 30
DIVISION 2 POULE C 1 SARCEY 1 50 69 0317 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE C 2 BLACEEN 1 50 69 0441 30
DIVISION 2 POULE C 3 MONTANAY 3 50 69 0258 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE C 4 LISSIEU 1 50 69 0305 30
DIVISION 2 POULE C 5 NEUVILLOIS 2 50 69 0026 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE C 6 NORD BEAUJOLAIS 2 50 69 0606 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE D 1 CORBAS 3 50 69 0172 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE D 2 VENISSIEUX 2 50 69 0195 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE D 3 VOURLES 1 50 69 0377 30
DIVISION 2 POULE D 4 PIERRE BENITE 2 50 69 0334 30
DIVISION 2 POULE D 5 AMPUIS 2 50 69 0315 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE D 6 VERNAISON 1 50 69 0347 30
DIVISION 2 POULE E 1 VAULX EN VELIN 1 50 69 0019 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE E 2 DECINES 6 50 69 0040 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE E 3 JONAGE TC 2 50 69 0387 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE E 4 MOULIN A VENT 3 50 69 0381 30
DIVISION 2 POULE E 5 CHASSIEU 3 50 69 0100 30
DIVISION 2 POULE E 6 CHAVRIL 2 50 69 0007 30
DIVISION 2 POULE F 1 SATHONAY VILL. 1 50 69 0382 30
DIVISION 2 POULE F 2 STADE AUTO LYO 3 50 69 0017 30
DIVISION 2 POULE F 3 ASPTT LYON 5 50 69 0032 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE F 4 GREZIEU 2 50 69 0225 30
DIVISION 2 POULE F 5 MESSIMY 1 50 69 0507 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE F 6 CAILLOUX/FONTAI 2 50 69 0563 30/2
DIVISION 2 POULE G 1 CHAZAY AZERGUES 3 50 69 0083 30
DIVISION 2 POULE G 2 TARAVOUERIEN 1 50 69 0591 30
DIVISION 2 POULE G 3 THURINS 1 50 69 0424 30
DIVISION 2 POULE G 4 BRULLIOLES 1 50 69 0543 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE G 5 CRAPONNE 3 50 69 0114 15/4
DIVISION 2 POULE G 6 ST FORGEUX 1 50 69 0549 30/3
DIVISION 2 POULE H 1 OULLINS 1 50 69 0307 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE H 2 LUGDUNUM 2 50 69 0015 30/2
DIVISION 2 POULE H 3 DECINES 7 50 69 0040 30
DIVISION 2 POULE H 4 TC DES COTEAUX 1 50 69 0415 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE H 5 RHODIA VAISE 5 50 69 0018 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE H 6 GERLAND (TC) 2 50 69 0611 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE I 1 ASPTT LYON 4 50 69 0032 15/4
DIVISION 2 POULE I 2 ST PRIEST 4 50 69 0065 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE I 3 LYON SPORT MET 2 50 69 0165 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE I 4 MIONS 3 50 69 0135 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE I 5 FCL TENNIS 5 50 69 0003 30
DIVISION 2 POULE I 6 ST DIDIER MTDOR 2 50 69 0216 30
DIVISION 2 POULE J 1 ST GENIS LAVAL 3 50 69 0069 15/4
DIVISION 2 POULE J 2 ECULLY 3 50 69 0185 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE J 3 CHARBONNIERES 5 50 69 0299 30
DIVISION 2 POULE J 4 MULATIERE 1 50 69 0240 30
DIVISION 2 POULE J 5 TALUYERS 1 50 69 0213 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE J 6 OULLINS 2 50 69 0307 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE K 1 MARCY L'ETOILE 2 50 69 0379 15/4
DIVISION 2 POULE K 2 VILLEFRANCHE 4 50 69 0029 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE K 3 CASCOL 4 50 69 0013 30
DIVISION 2 POULE K 4 ST GENOISE 1 50 69 0166 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE K 5 SAVIGNOIS 1 50 69 0325 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE K 6 PONTCHARRA 1 50 69 0030 30/2
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DIVISION 2 POULE L 1 RILLIEUXLA PAPE 5 50 69 0076 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE L 2 PUSIGNAN 1 50 69 0274 30
DIVISION 2 POULE L 3 BRIGNAIS-CHAPO 4 50 69 0206 15/5
DIVISION 2 POULE L 4 RHONE SPORTIF 1 50 69 0014 30
DIVISION 2 POULE L 5 MUROIS 3 50 69 0472 30/1
DIVISION 2 POULE L 6 ASPTT LYON 6 50 69 0032 30
DIVISION 3 POULE A 1 LYON SPORT MET 3 50 69 0165 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE A 2 SOUCIEU EN JAR. 1 50 69 0399 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE A 3 CORBAS 5 50 69 0172 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE A 4 FEYZIN 2 50 69 0074 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE A 5 ST PRIEST 5 50 69 0065 30
DIVISION 3 POULE A 6 OZON 5 50 69 0037 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE B 1 STADE AUTO LYO 4 50 69 0017 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE B 2 MUROIS 4 50 69 0472 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE B 3 JONAGE TC 3 50 69 0387 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE B 4 LYON I 2 50 69 0512 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE B 5 VENISSIEUX 3 50 69 0195 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE B 6 CORBAS 4 50 69 0172 30
DIVISION 3 POULE C 1 STE FOY LARGENT 2 50 69 0204 30
DIVISION 3 POULE C 2 TARAVOUERIEN 2 50 69 0591 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE C 3 BRIGNAIS-CHAPO 5 50 69 0206 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE C 4 CASCOL 5 50 69 0013 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE C 5 ST MARTINOIS 1 50 69 0308 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE C 6 TASSIN 2 50 69 0303 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE D 1 RHONE SPORTIF 2 50 69 0014 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE D 2 QUINCIEUX 1 50 69 0374 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE D 3 NEUVILLOIS 3 50 69 0026 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE D 4 SATHONAY CAMP 3 50 69 0372 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE D 5 COLLONGES 2 50 69 0170 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE D 6 TCM5 6 50 69 0033 30
DIVISION 3 POULE E 1 SEREZIN 1 50 69 0244 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE E 2 MILLERY 2 50 69 0368 30
DIVISION 3 POULE E 3 OZON 4 50 69 0037 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE E 4 MESSIMY 2 50 69 0507 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE E 5 BRINDAS 1 50 69 0402 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE E 6 ST FONS 1 50 69 0020 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE F 1 LISSIEU 2 50 69 0305 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE F 2 TAC TENNIS 2 50 69 0363 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE F 3 T3C 2 50 69 0599 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE F 4 ARBRESLE 1 50 69 0120 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE F 5 CHARBONNIERES 6 50 69 0299 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE F 6 LENTILLY F 4 50 69 0341 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE G 1 ESSOR BEL-AIR 1 50 69 0430 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE G 2 VAULX EN VELIN 2 50 69 0019 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE G 3 TAC TENNIS 4 50 69 0363 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE G 4 FRANCHEVILLE 1 50 69 0558 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE G 5 ECULLY 5 50 69 0185 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE G 6 RONZIERES 2 50 69 0360 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE H 1 TERNAY COMMUNAY 2 50 69 0607 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE H 2 AMPUIS 3 50 69 0315 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE H 3 SOLAIZE 2 50 69 0603 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE H 4 SEREZIN 2 50 69 0244 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE H 5 IRIGNY 3 50 69 0178 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE H 6 GIVORS 1 50 69 0600 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE I 1 TC BRON 4 50 69 0154 30
DIVISION 3 POULE I 2 MIONS 4 50 69 0135 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE I 3 ST MARTINOISE 1 50 69 0484 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE I 4 VILLEURBANNAIS 1 50 69 0228 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE I 5 MOULIN A VENT 4 50 69 0381 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE I 6 MEYZIEU 2 50 69 0590 30/1
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DIVISION 3 POULE J 1 ANSOIS 3 50 69 0153 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE J 2 LACENAS-ARNAS 3 50 69 0577 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE J 3 TAC TENNIS 3 50 69 0363 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE J 4 ECULLY 4 50 69 0185 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE J 5 AMBERIEUX-LUCEN 1 50 69 0596 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE J 6 BOIS D'OINGT 1 50 69 0495 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE K 1 DOMMARTIN 1 50 69 0570 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE K 2 THIZY-BOURG 1 50 69 0140 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE K 3 ST JEAN BUSSIE 1 50 69 0517 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE K 4 BOIS D'OINGT 2 50 69 0495 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE K 5 ST PIERROIS 2 50 69 0284 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE K 6 SOURCIEUX 1 50 69 0550 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE L 1 CHASSELAY 2 50 69 0215 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE L 2 NORD BEAUJOLAIS 3 50 69 0606 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE L 3 REGNIE-DURETTE 1 50 69 0239 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE L 4 ANSOIS 4 50 69 0153 30/3
DIVISION 3 POULE L 5 BLACEEN 2 50 69 0441 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE L 6 LANTIGNIE 1 50 69 0465 30/4
DIVISION 3 POULE M 1 TOUSSIEU 1 50 69 0220 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE M 2 CHAPONNAY 2 50 69 0279 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE M 3 ASPTT LYON 7 50 69 0032 30/1
DIVISION 3 POULE M 4 GERLAND (TC) 3 50 69 0611 30/2
DIVISION 3 POULE M 5 MARENNES 1 50 69 0557 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE A 1 TC DES COTEAUX 2 50 69 0415 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE A 2 MORNANT 3 50 69 0582 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE A 3 GIVORS 2 50 69 0600 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE A 4 ST JEAN TOULAS 2 50 69 0588 40
DIVISION 4 POULE A 5 MONTAGNY 3 50 69 0313 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE A 6 ST DIDIER/RIVER 2 50 69 0546 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE B 1 ST PIERRE 3 50 69 0268 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE B 2 JONAGE TC 4 50 69 0387 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE B 3 LUGDUNUM 3 50 69 0015 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE B 4 VAULX EN VELIN 3 50 69 0019 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE B 5 PUSIGNAN 2 50 69 0274 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE B 6 VENISSIEUX 4 50 69 0195 40
DIVISION 4 POULE C 1 LACENAS-ARNAS 4 50 69 0577 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE C 2 BLACEEN 3 50 69 0441 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE C 3 CORCELLES 1 50 69 0578 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE C 4 BELLEVILLE 1 50 69 0039 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE C 5 NORD BEAUJOLAIS 4 50 69 0606 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE C 6 REGNIE-DURETTE 2 50 69 0239 40
DIVISION 4 POULE D 1 BREVENNE 4 50 69 0463 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE D 2 SAVIGNOIS 2 50 69 0325 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE D 3 BRINDAS 2 50 69 0402 40
DIVISION 4 POULE D 4 STE FOY LARGENT 3 50 69 0204 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE D 5 COURZIEU 1 50 69 0576 NC
DIVISION 4 POULE D 6 THURINS 2 50 69 0424 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE E 1 MULATIERE 3 50 69 0240 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE E 2 MOULIN A VENT 5 50 69 0381 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE E 3 VERNAISON 2 50 69 0347 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE E 4 CORBAS 6 50 69 0172 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE E 5 ST PIERRE 4 50 69 0268 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE E 6 MIONS 5 50 69 0135 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE F 1 ST GERMAIN NUEL 1 50 69 0572 NC
DIVISION 4 POULE F 2 AMBERIEUX-LUCEN 2 50 69 0596 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE F 3 BOIS D'OINGT 3 50 69 0495 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE F 4 CHASSELAY 3 50 69 0215 30/1
DIVISION 4 POULE F 5 ARBRESLE 3 50 69 0120 40
DIVISION 4 POULE F 6 T3C 3 50 69 0599 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE G 1 LYON 8 2 50 69 0568 30/2
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DIVISION 4 POULE G 2 MEYZIEU 3 50 69 0590 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE G 3 TERNAY COMMUNAY 3 50 69 0607 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE G 4 ST FONS 2 50 69 0020 40
DIVISION 4 POULE G 5 CORBAS 7 50 69 0172 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE G 6 SOLAIZE 3 50 69 0603 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE H 1 ST JUST D'AVRAY 1 50 69 0587 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE H 2 ST JEAN BUSSIE 2 50 69 0517 30/1
DIVISION 4 POULE H 3 COURS LA VILLE 2 50 69 0067 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE H 4 PONTCHARRA 2 50 69 0030 40
DIVISION 4 POULE H 5 POPEY 2 50 69 0394 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE H 6 LACENAS-ARNAS 5 50 69 0577 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE I 1 VILLEURBANNAIS 2 50 69 0228 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE I 2 DOMMARTIN 2 50 69 0570 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE I 3 QUINCIEUX 2 50 69 0374 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE I 4 SATHONAY VILL. 2 50 69 0382 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE I 5 CAILLOUX/FONTAI 3 50 69 0563 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE I 6 T3C 4 50 69 0599 40
DIVISION 4 POULE J 1 STE FOY LARGENT 4 50 69 0204 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE J 2 BRULLIOLES 2 50 69 0543 40
DIVISION 4 POULE J 3 ST MARTINOIS 2 50 69 0308 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE J 4 MARCY L'ETOILE 3 50 69 0379 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE J 5 TARAVOUERIEN 3 50 69 0591 40
DIVISION 4 POULE J 6 BREVENNE 3 50 69 0463 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE K 1 LIERGUES 1 50 69 0447 NC
DIVISION 4 POULE K 2 CORCELLES 2 50 69 0578 40
DIVISION 4 POULE K 3 ARBRESLE 2 50 69 0120 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE K 4 POMMIERS 1 50 69 0407 40
DIVISION 4 POULE K 5 FCL TENNIS 6 50 69 0003 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE K 6 ST MARTINOISE 2 50 69 0484 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE L 1 GERLAND (TC) 4 50 69 0611 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE L 2 MULATIERE 2 50 69 0240 30/2
DIVISION 4 POULE L 3 FORT 1 50 69 0142 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE L 4 PIERRE BENITE 3 50 69 0334 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE L 5 LYON 8 3 50 69 0568 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE L 6 CSADL ARMEES 1 50 69 0035 40
DIVISION 4 POULE M 1 GRIGNY 5 50 69 0079 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE M 2 VOURLES 2 50 69 0377 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE M 3 OULLINS 3 50 69 0307 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE M 4 TASSIN 3 50 69 0303 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE M 5 ST MARTINOIS 3 50 69 0308 40
DIVISION 4 POULE N 1 ST JEAN TOULAS 1 50 69 0588 30/3
DIVISION 4 POULE N 2 LOIRE/RHONE 1 50 69 0384 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE N 3 GERLAND (TC) 5 50 69 0611 30/5
DIVISION 4 POULE N 4 SOUCIEU EN JAR. 2 50 69 0399 30/4
DIVISION 4 POULE N 5 ST GENOISE 2 50 69 0166 30/2


